v W

Position

Supervisor Of Warehouse
Sr. Warehouse Worker
Warehouse Worker
Warehouse Worker

Warehouse Worker

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair

Ontario-Montclair

Department Total Wages
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse

Warehouse

$78,474
$58,305
$48,856
$48,334
$46,987



