	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supervisor Of Warehouse		Ontario-Montclair	Warehouse	\$78,474
2.	Sr. Warehouse Worker		Ontario-Montclair	Warehouse	\$58,305
3.	Warehouse Worker		Ontario-Montclair	Warehouse	\$48,856
4.	Warehouse Worker		Ontario-Montclair	Warehouse	\$48,334
5.	Warehouse Worker		Ontario-Montclair	Warehouse	\$46,987